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Crimping Pliers

The crimping pliers are used to process non-​
isolated contacts with open crimp sleeves, ​
such as flat plugs and blade receptacles of va
rious plug widths. They enable you to crimp ​

conductors and insulation in one work step. ​
The unlockable lock system and an ergonomi
cally formed soft hand grip ensure work is ​
comfortable.

Socket Width 
mm

Length 
mm

DU Article no.

2,8 
4,8 
6,3 
9,5

220 1 95942058

Cross Section: 0,25 to 0,5 mm² 
0,5 to 1 mm² 

4 to 6 mm² 
1,5 to 2,5 mm²

Plug Type: Blade Terminal 
Blade Terminal Sleeve 

Info: for unisolated contacts 
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Example:


